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MS MAJOR DATES
2016-2017

SCHOOL CLOSED:  Rosh Hashanah

Thanksgiving Break begins after classes at 2:10 p.m.

Winter Break begins after classes at 2:10 p.m.

SCHOOL CLOSED:  Fall Weekend

All classes resume

SPRING BREAK

WINTER BREAK

THANKSGIVING BREAK

SCHOOL CLOSED:  Yom Kippur

NO CLASSES: Parent/teacher conferences

NO CLASSES: Parent/teacher conferences

Parent/teacher conferences

10/3

3/1

11/18

4/14

5/22

12/16

10/10

3/3

11/28

4/17

5/29

6/9

10/12

3/10
3/11-26

12/17-1/2

11/19-27

10/14

3/27

10/19

10/18

First day of school9/1

9/5

9/20

SCHOOL CLOSED:  Labor Day

Open Studio Night

Classes resume

SCHOOL CLOSED:  Martin Luther King Day

Semester Switch

1/3

2/20

1/16

2/21

1/23

2/24

SCHOOL CLOSED:  Presidents’ Day

Parent/teacher conferences

NO CLASSES:  Professional Development Day

NO CLASSES:  Parent/teacher conferences

SCHOOL CLOSED:  Good Friday

Last day of school; 8th Grade Promotion

NO CLASSES:  Student-led parent/advisor meetings

SCHOOL CLOSED:  Memorial Day

Professional Development Day

NO CLASSES:  Parent/teacher conferences

SCHOOL CLOSED:  Patriots’ Day

Spring Break begins after classes at 2:10 p.m.

Classes resume
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Beaver Country Day School

*Dates are subject to change; for the most up-to-date 
information check the Parent Page at 
www.bcdschool.org/BVRparent.


