9/1	First day of school	SEPTEMBER						OCTOBER								NOVEMBER							
9/5	SCHOOL CLOSED: Labor Day	S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	S	6	М	Т	W	Т	F	S	S	M	T	· v	V Т	F	S
9/20	Open Studio Night					1	2	3								1			1	. 2	2 3	4	5
		4	5	6	7	8	9	10	2	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	6	7	8	3 9	9 10) 11	12
10/3	SCHOOL CLOSED: Rosh Hashanah				•		_				3							•					
10/10	SCHOOL CLOSED: Fall Weekend	11	12	13	14	15			g	,	10	11	12	13			13						
10/12	SCHOOL CLOSED: Yom Kippur	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	10	6	17	18	19	20	21	22	20) 2:	. 22	2 2	3 24	1 25	26
10/14	NO CLASSES: Parent/teacher conferences	25	26	27	28	29	30		2	3	24	25	26	27	28	29	27	7 28	3 29	9 3	0		
10/18	Parent/teacher conferences								3	0	31												
10/19	NO CLASSES: Parent/teacher conferences																		_				
11/18	Thanksgiving Break begins after classes at 2:10 p.m.	DECEMBER						JANUARY								FEBRUARY							
11/19-27	THANKSGIVING BREAK	S	M	T	W	T	F	S		3	М	T	W	T	F	S	S	M	Т	V	<i>I</i> T	F	S
11/28	All classes resume					1	2	3	1	L	2	3	4	5	6	7				1	1 2	3	4
		4	5	6	7	8	9	10	8	3	9	10	11	12	13	14	5	6	7	7 8	3 9	10	11
12/16	Winter Break begins after classes at 2:10 p.m.	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	1	5	16	17	18	19	20	21	12	. 13	3 14	4 1	5 16	5 17	18
12/17-1/2	WINTER BREAK	18	19	20	21	22	23	24	2	2 (23	24	25	26	27	28	19	20	2:	1 2	2 23	3 24	25
1/3	Classes resume	25	26	27		29	30	31	2'	a `	30	31					26	5 27					,
1/16	SCHOOL CLOSED: Martin Luther King Day	23	20	۵,	20	2,7	50	31	۵	,	50	JI					20		20	,			
1/23	Semester Switch			Ν	/IAR	СН						A	APRI	L						MA	۱Y		
1/23		s	М	T	MAR(CH T	F	s	S	6	М	T A	APRI W	L T	F	s	s	М	т	M.A W		F	s
1/23 2/20	SCHOOL CLOSED: Presidents' Day	s	M	T		CH T 2	F		S	6	M				F	S	s	M	T	W	Т	F 5	S
1/23 2/20 2/21	SCHOOL CLOSED: Presidents' Day NO CLASSES: Professional Development Day	S	M	7	W 1	T		4	S		M				F		s	1	T 2 9	W	T	5	s 6
1/23 2/20	SCHOOL CLOSED: Presidents' Day	5	6	T 7	W 1 8	T 2 9	10	4 11	2	2	3	T	W 5	T	7	1	7	1	9	W 3	I T 4	5	13
1/23 2/20 2/21 2/24 3/1	SCHOOL CLOSED: Presidents' Day NO CLASSES: Professional Development Day NO CLASSES: Parent/teacher conferences Parent/teacher conferences	5	6	T 7 14	W 1 8 15	T 2 9 16	10	4 11 18	2	2	3	T 4 11	W 5 12	T 6 13	7	1 8 15	7 14	1 8 15	9	W 3 10 5 17	7 18	5 12 19	13 20
1/23 2/20 2/21 2/24 3/1 3/3	SCHOOL CLOSED: Presidents' Day NO CLASSES: Professional Development Day NO CLASSES: Parent/teacher conferences Parent/teacher conferences NO CLASSES: Parent/teacher conferences	5 12 19	6 13 20	7 14 21	W 1 8 15 22	7 2 9 16 23	10 17 24	4 11 18	2 9	2	3 10	T 4 11 18	w 5 12 19	6 13 20	7 14 21	1 8 15 22	7 14 21	1 8 15	9 16	3 10 5 17 3 24	7 4 4 25	5 12 19	13 20
1/23 2/20 2/21 2/24 3/1 3/3 3/10	SCHOOL CLOSED: Presidents' Day NO CLASSES: Professional Development Day NO CLASSES: Parent/teacher conferences Parent/teacher conferences NO CLASSES: Parent/teacher conferences Spring Break begins after classes at 2:10 p.m.	5	6 13 20	7 14 21	W 1 8 15	T 2 9 16	10	4 11 18	2 9 10 2	2 6 (3 10	T 4 11	W 5 12	T 6 13	7 14 21	1 8 15	7 14	1 8 15	9 16	3 10 5 17 3 24	7 4 4 25	5 12 19	13 20
1/23 2/20 2/21 2/24 3/1 3/3 3/10 3/11-26	SCHOOL CLOSED: Presidents' Day NO CLASSES: Professional Development Day NO CLASSES: Parent/teacher conferences Parent/teacher conferences NO CLASSES: Parent/teacher conferences Spring Break begins after classes at 2:10 p.m. SPRING BREAK	5 12 19	6 13 20	7 14 21	W 1 8 15 22	7 2 9 16 23	10 17 24	4 11 18	2 9	2 6 (3 10	T 4 11 18	w 5 12 19	6 13 20	7 14 21	1 8 15 22	7 14 21	1 8 15	9 16	3 10 5 17 3 24	7 4 4 25	5 12 19	13 20
1/23 2/20 2/21 2/24 3/1 3/3 3/10	SCHOOL CLOSED: Presidents' Day NO CLASSES: Professional Development Day NO CLASSES: Parent/teacher conferences Parent/teacher conferences NO CLASSES: Parent/teacher conferences Spring Break begins after classes at 2:10 p.m.	5 12 19	6 13 20	7 14 21 28	W 1 8 15 22 29	7 2 9 16 23 30	10 17 24	4 11 18	2 9 10 2	22 9) 66 (133 00	3 10 17 24	T 4 11 18 25	W5121926	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	1 8 15 22 29	7 14 21 28	1 8 15 22	9 16 23 30	W 3 10 5 17 3 24 3:	7 T 4 4 25 1	5 12 19	13 20
1/23 2/20 2/21 2/24 3/1 3/3 3/10 3/11-26	SCHOOL CLOSED: Presidents' Day NO CLASSES: Professional Development Day NO CLASSES: Parent/teacher conferences Parent/teacher conferences NO CLASSES: Parent/teacher conferences Spring Break begins after classes at 2:10 p.m. SPRING BREAK	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	W 1 8 15 22 29	7 2 9 16 23 30	10 17 24 31	4 11 18 25	2 9 1 2 3	22 96 33 00	3 10 17 224	4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	1 8 15 22 29	7 14 21 28	1 8 15 22 29 S	9 16 23 30	W 3 10 5 17 3 2 2 0 3	T 4 4 25 1	5 12 19 26	13 20 27
1/23 2/20 2/21 2/24 3/1 3/3 3/10 3/11-26 3/27	SCHOOL CLOSED: Presidents' Day NO CLASSES: Professional Development Day NO CLASSES: Parent/teacher conferences Parent/teacher conferences NO CLASSES: Parent/teacher conferences Spring Break begins after classes at 2:10 p.m. SPRING BREAK Classes resume	5 12 19	6 13 20	7 14 21 28	W 1 8 15 22 29	7 2 9 16 23 30 E	10 17 24 31	4 11 18 25	2 9 1 2 3	22 96 33 00	3 10 17 224	4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	1 8 15 22 29	7 14 21 28	1 8 15 22 29 S	9 16 23 30	W 3 10 5 17 3 2 2 0 3	T 4 4 25 1	5 12 19 26	13 20 27
1/23 2/20 2/21 2/24 3/1 3/3 3/10 3/11-26 3/27 4/14 4/17	SCHOOL CLOSED: Presidents' Day NO CLASSES: Professional Development Day NO CLASSES: Parent/teacher conferences Parent/teacher conferences NO CLASSES: Parent/teacher conferences Spring Break begins after classes at 2:10 p.m. SPRING BREAK Classes resume SCHOOL CLOSED: Good Friday SCHOOL CLOSED: Patriots' Day	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	w 1 8 15 22 29 JUN w	1 2 9 16 23 30 E 1	10 17 24 31 F 2	4 11 18 25 s 3	2 9 1 2 3	22 96 33 00	3 10 17 224	4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	1 8 15 22 29	7 14 21 28	1 8 15 22 29 S	9 16 23 30	W 3 10 5 17 3 2 2 0 3	T 4 4 25 1	5 12 19 26	13 20 27
1/23 2/20 2/21 2/24 3/1 3/3 3/10 3/11-26 3/27 4/14	SCHOOL CLOSED: Presidents' Day NO CLASSES: Professional Development Day NO CLASSES: Parent/teacher conferences Parent/teacher conferences NO CLASSES: Parent/teacher conferences Spring Break begins after classes at 2:10 p.m. SPRING BREAK Classes resume SCHOOL CLOSED: Good Friday SCHOOL CLOSED: Patriots' Day NO CLASSES: Student-led parent/advisor meetings	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	W 1 8 15 22 29	7 2 9 16 23 30 E	10 17 24 31 F 2	4 11 18 25	2 9 1(2 3(22 96 00 8e	3 10 17 224	4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	1 8 15 22 29	7 14 21 28	1 8 15 22 29 S	9 16 23 30	W 3 10 5 17 3 2 2 0 3	T 4 4 25 1	5 12 19 26	13 20 27
1/23 2/20 2/21 2/24 3/1 3/3 3/10 3/11-26 3/27 4/14 4/17 5/22	SCHOOL CLOSED: Presidents' Day NO CLASSES: Professional Development Day NO CLASSES: Parent/teacher conferences Parent/teacher conferences NO CLASSES: Parent/teacher conferences Spring Break begins after classes at 2:10 p.m. SPRING BREAK Classes resume SCHOOL CLOSED: Good Friday SCHOOL CLOSED: Patriots' Day NO CLASSES: Student-led parent/advisor meetings Professional Development Day	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27 M	7 14 21 28 T	w 1 8 15 22 29 JUN w 7	1 2 9 16 23 30 E 1	10 17 24 31 F 2	4 11 18 25 s 3	2 9 1(2 3(22 96 00 8e	3 10 17 224	4 11 18 25	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28	1 8 15 22 29	7 14 21 28	1 8 15 22 29 S	9 16 23 30	W 3 10 5 17 3 2 2 0 3	T 4 4 25 1	5 12 19 26	13 20 27
1/23 2/20 2/21 2/24 3/1 3/3 3/10 3/11-26 3/27 4/14 4/17	SCHOOL CLOSED: Presidents' Day NO CLASSES: Professional Development Day NO CLASSES: Parent/teacher conferences Parent/teacher conferences NO CLASSES: Parent/teacher conferences Spring Break begins after classes at 2:10 p.m. SPRING BREAK Classes resume SCHOOL CLOSED: Good Friday SCHOOL CLOSED: Patriots' Day NO CLASSES: Student-led parent/advisor meetings	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27 M	7 14 21 28 T	w 1 8 15 22 29 JUN 7 14	7 2 9 16 23 30 E T 1 8	10 17 24 31 F 2 9	4 11 18 25 s 3 10	2 9 10 2 3 3 E	22 966 (633 90 2 (Date	3 10 17 224	1 4 11 18 25 Yer	5 12 19 26	6 13 20 27	7 14 21 28 nt	1 8 15 22 29	7 14 21 28 Day R 7	1 8 15 222 299 S the	9 16 23 30 ch	3 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	7 T 4 4 4 25 11 1	5 12 19 26	13 20 27

www.bcdschool.org/BVRparent.